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MEMBER

Okeechobee County Solid Waste

MSW Management

Recycled Tons [bl:
10,955.00 (17.49%)

Net Combusted Tons:
0.00 (0.00%) ™~

Landfilled Tons:
51,689.00 (82.51%)

MSW Management
Member: Okeechobee County

Displaying 1 result

LANDFILLED NET COMBUSTED RECYCLED TONS STOCKPILED TOTAL
TONS TONS [B] TONS
51,689.00 0 10,955.00 62,644.00

MSW Collected & Recycled

( Glass [c]: 9.00 (3.01%)

~~ Aluminum Cans [c]:

Tires: 88.00 (29.43%) 21.00 {7.02%)

Plastic Bottles [c]:
7.00 (2.34%)

’ —
4 Corrugated Paper [c]:
22.00 (7.36%)
\\“ Ferrous Metals [d]:

74.00 (24.75%)

C&D Debris: 3.00 (1.00%) /

Miscellaneous: 3.00 (1.00%) . __—"
——
/

Other Paper: 7.00 (2.34%)

MNon Ferrous Metal:
57.00 (19.06%)

POPULATION

39,394

TOTAL POUNDS PER CAPITA PER

DAY

8.71
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MSW Collected & Recycled

Member:
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MATERIAL TYPE
Newspaper [c]
Glass [c]
Aluminum Cans [c]
Plastic Bottles [c]
Steel Cans [c]
Corrugated Paper [c]
Office Paper [c]
Yard Trash [c]
Other Plastics
Ferrous Metals [d]
White Goods [d]
Non Ferrous Metal
Other Paper
Textiles
C&D Debris
Food
Miscellaneous
Tires

Process Fuel [e][f]

Okeechobee County

TONS OF MSW COLLECTED

824.00

2,316.00

662.00

1,375.00

627.00

5,484.00

982.00

2,997.00

7,330.00

9,700.00

102.00

2,007.00

6,331.00

2,245.00

5,009.00

8,819.00

5,734.00

100.00

TONS OF MSW RECYCLED

212.00

139.00

98.00

25.00

1,221.00

30.00

59.00

7,131.00

1,140.00

473.00

130.00

14.00

195.00

88.00

% MSW RECYCLED

0%

9%

21%

7%

4%

22%

3%

0%

1%

4%

0%

57%

7%

0%

3%

0%

3%

88%

0
62,644.00 10,955.00 17.49
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Traditional Recycling Rate

Member: Okeechobee County
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A. Adjusted County Recycling Rate Calculation (excluding renewable energy credits)
i. Unadjusted County Recycling Rate by means other than renewable energy
ii. Total tons of waste used for process fuel. (Process Fuel only)

iii. Process Fuel

iv. Line A(i) minus line A(iii)

Adjusted Recycling Rate

B. Adjusted County Recycling Rate Calculation

i. Unadjusted County Recycling Rate (including renewable energy)

ii. Process Fuel

iii. Line B(i) minus line B(ii)

Adjusted Recycling Rate

C. Overall County Adjusted Recycling Rate

Participation Rates

Member: Okeechobee County
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# UNITS
Residential Single Family (curbside only) 6,300.00
Residential Multi Family (curbside only) 500.00
Commerical
Scheduled Recycling Service Collection 1,000.00
On Call Recycling Service Collection 1,000.00

RECYCLING RATE (%)

17.49

17.49

17.49

17.49

17.49

17.49

17.49

PARTICIPATION RATE (%)

UNIT

%

tons

%

%

%

%

%

%

%

%

48%

40%

50%

50%
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